Jersey Central® Power & Light

A FirstEnergy Company

Save on our marketplace this season

Check out the **great deals** on quality energy-saving products!

Visit marketplace.energysavenj.com/fall2024 to start shopping.

68



Jersey Central[®] Power & Light

Bring on the energy savings

A FirstEnergy Company



Advanced Power Strips

Save energy with power strips that prevent electronics and appliances from drawing power when not in use.



Smart Thermostats

Discover the control and convenience of an ENERGY STAR® certified smart thermostat that can save the average home 8%* on energy costs!





Air Purifiers

Remove dust and pollen from the air with an ENERGY STAR® certified air purifier, which can save you up to \$120* over its lifetime!



To start saving, go to marketplace.energysavenj.com/fall2024



By participating in energy efficiency and peak demand reduction programs, customers agree their electric utility will maintain ownership of all Capacity Rights from electric savings measures, which refers to the demand reduction associated with any energy efficiency or peak demand reduction measures for which incentives were provided by the Company.

ENERGY STAR and the ENERGY STAR mark are registered trademarks owned by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency.

6-0173-06-00-COMM10395-11-24-AM-CS

